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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amelia Stenson4062
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.750 9.1509.050 37.175
1 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Mia McFarlane4035
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 9.450 9.4009.175 36.925
6 4 1 1 2 

2 

Zola Grey4028
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 9.525 9.2259.050 36.650
8 2T 2T 3 3 

3 

Cassidy Smith4199
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.125 9.1258.850 36.025
4T 7 4 6 4 

4 

Olivia Hempstead4192
Tricks Folsom

8.825 9.525 9.2508.275 35.875
9T 2T 11 2 5 

5 

Alexis Dodson4188
Tricks Folsom

9.125 9.025 8.9258.500 35.575
3 9 7 8 6 

6 

Morgan Thompson4200
Tricks Folsom

9.175 9.250 8.8007.950 35.175
2 5 13 9 7 

7 

Isabella Rocha4198
Tricks Folsom

8.875 8.575 8.9508.625 35.025
7 10 6 7 8 

8 

Eleanor Wilson4203
Tricks Folsom

8.400 9.050 8.5758.675 34.700
13 8 5 10 9 

9 

Jayden Meek4059
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.250 9.2008.400 34.675
9T 11 9T 4 10 

10 

Marlena Garcia4026
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 9.175 8.0008.400 34.500
4T 6 9T 13 11 

11 

Alyssa Wells4201
Tricks Folsom

8.800 7.750 8.4258.450 33.425
11 13 8 12 12 

12 

Kara Hynes4002
Adventure Rec

8.600 7.950 8.4508.150 33.150
12 12 12 11 13 

13 
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